April 28 — May 4
Monday, April 28

10:30am Fulton Theater Trip Bus
1:00pm Wii Game Rm
1:00pm Dance Class w/Sandra | Aud
1:30pm Scrabble Card
1:30pm Cards: Hand & Foot | Card
3:00pm Photo Club Aud
Movie Night- Aud
7:30pm Crouching Tiger,
Hidden Dragon
Friday, May 2
8:30am&9:30am | Rhythm& Waves Pool
9:00am Ping Pong Aud
10:00am Needle Nuts Atrium
10:30am Westown Amish Bus
Market
10:30am Full Body Workout Aud
w/Balance
10:30am Bible Fellowship Card
1:00pm Mah Jongg Card Rm
1:00pm Poker Club Game Rm
1:00pm Shuffleboard Blds Rm
2:30pm CVS & WAWA Bus
7:30pm Mexican Tr Dominos | Card
Saturday, May 3
9:00am Aqua Exercise Pool
10:00am Wii Game Rm
10:30am Silver Age Yoga Aud
1:00pm Cards: Hands & Foot | Card Rm
7:30pm Movie- Stepmom Aud
Sunday, May 4
10:30am Catholic Communion | Aud
2:00pm Shuffleboard Billrds
2:00pm Bridge — Social Card Rm
6:00pm Rummikub Card Rm

8:30am&9:30am | Rhythm & Waves Pool
9:30am Tai Chi -Cancelled
10:00am Euchre Card
10:00am Needle Nuts Atrium
10:00am Shuffleboard Billiards
10:30am Full Body Workout Aud
w/Balance
11:30am Chair Yoga Aud
12:30pm FVB Recorders Aud
Practice
1:00pm Poker Club Game Rm
1:30pm Backgammon Club | Game Rm
1:30pm Cards: Hand & Foot | Card
1:30pm Lifelong Learning LrnCtr
7:00pm Bridge — Duplicate Card
Tuesday, April 29
9:00am Sit & Fit Aud
10:00am Swim Lesson Pool
10:30am Cornhole Open Play | Aud
1:00pm Mah Jongg Card Rm
1:30pm Artists Get Together | CrtvArts
3:00pm Ping Pong Aud
7:30pm Mexican Tr Dominos | Card
& Game Night
Wednesday, April 30
8:30am Aqua Fit Pool
9:00am Thorndale Shuttle Bus
9:00am Tai Chi/Balance Aud
10:00am Ladies Billiards Billiards
10:30am Thorndale Shuttle Bus
10:30am Chess Club Card
10:30am SilverAge Yoga Aud
10:30am Father Juan Gardens
11:45am Low Impact Aerobics | Aud
1:00pm Wegmans & Bank Bus
1:00pm Shuffleboard Bld Rm
1:00pm Pinochle Card Rm
2:00pm Village Singers Aud
7:30pm ChesCo Youth Aud
Orchestra
Thursday, May 1
8:00am Men’s Coffee VinYd
9:00am Sit & Fit Aud
9:30am Balance Class Card Rm
10:30am RAC Meeting Aud




